— .051

[1.30]

R.157 [R4.00]
335 [8.51]
r

N

<o

f

%
T_\
.354 [9.00] ]

l~— 1.160 [29.46] — =
|l 1.420 [36.07] ———|

146 [3.71]
r

287 [7.30] »‘

$.189 [64.80] ~

. 1.720 [43.69] — |
= ) ?
] ".157 [4.00]
— 134 [3.40]
1 P\
NT |
L 110 [2.79]

287 [7.30] ——|

R.055 [R1.40]

136 [3.45]j " 023 [0.60]
r .

433 [11.00]

©

8.175 [04.45]

#4-40 UNC

H

—#4 FLAT WASHER

REV | DATE DESCRIPTION

APP

.375 [9.52]
139 [3.53]
NOTES:

\#4 SPLIT WASHER

1. SLIDE LATCH MATERIAL: STAINLESS STEEL
2. HARDWARE: NICKEL PLATED STEEL
3. KIT CONSISTS OF:

1 — SLIDE LATCH

2 — SLIDE LATCH SCREWS
@ g 2 — #4 FLAT WASHERS
2 — #4 SPLIT LOCK WASHERS
#4-40 NUT 2 — #4-40 NUTS
“NLESSESFFTESW'SE SIGNATURES DATE Northern VORTHERN, TECHNOLOGIES AND SHOULD
Technologies TENOLSGRS WRTTEN Pedsao
1.DIMENSIONS IN DRAWN  USD 17—MAR—09
INCHES [MM] v PART NUMBER C89E014021BK
2. TOLERANCE SCN__ |17-MAR-09
2 L pLQLERANCE DESCRIPTION ~ 15C SLIDE LATCH KIT FULL TYPE 2
SPECIF] Be
XK i 005 (1;0 & ] ISSUED SHEET | CODE DWG NO
THIS IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT AND IS KX 3 [E) 17-MAR-09| =3 2100. 042K 7100—500—042K
SUBJECT TO CHANGE. CONTACT NORTHERN FRACT :I: 1 /3 — —500-
TECHNOLOGIES ENGINEERING FOR THE ANGULAR + /22
LATEST REVISION. SCALE  \TsS. SHEET 1 OF 1




